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LIGUE

X

X

1

C9917

21

14

12

14

JONATHAN ROBICHAUD

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE BIGRAS

Gaulois de Saint-Hyacinthe

35

33

0

Laura Lamontagne

17:57

11:22

06:32

06:13

14

21

1

20

14

19

14

00:00

18

Francis Laterreur
Marc-André Ronda

20

21

22

24

Richard Germain

25

26

27

18

55

61

20

21

22

24

26

27

3

25

Phénix du Collège Esther-Blondin

0

7 33

350

7

1

1

3

FÉLIX LAROSE

OLIVIÉ DUPUIS

Midget

0

Valérie Tremblay

21

25

25

1

19

17

16

14

13

12

11

08

04

11

04

Paulin Bordeleau

François Robitaille

60

Midget AAA

LOUIS-SIMON PRUNEAU

STEVE DUBEAU

STEVE DUBEAU

Léo St-Michel

Tristan Ouellette *

Mikael Huchette

Hugo Vezina-Fusey *

William Cantin

Félix Allard

Marius Lange

Gabriel Fredette

Matthew Maltais *

05:16 20

17

25

14

Lachenaie 1

Thomas Tétreault *

Thomas St-Germain

Gabriel Pelchat

Alexis Cournoyer

Félix Poulin

Mikael Diotte

Igor Mburranumwe *

Thomas Fréchette

Philippe-Antoine Dufour

Louis-Philippe Fontaine *

Alpha Barry

François-James Buteau

Olivier Archambault *

David Fournier

30

Eugene Bessette

33

Nicholas Alexandre Noël

Ludovic Harrisson

Jeremy Desjardins

Loïc Gibeault

08 sep 19

6

0

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE BIGRAS

A53

A25

A53

A47

A53

0

1

1

3

2

3

2

3

1

1

1

20

0

452

19

18

16

14

12

10

9

8

7

1

09:19

13:07

18:26

12:20

17:29

33

30

60

12Lachenaie

A22

A55

A53

Thomas Darcy *

William Roy *

Matis Desjardins *

Kency Pierre-Noel

Thomas Lachapelle

Pierrick Brousseau

Émeric Jeansonne

Jaheem Lagacé

Gabriel Théorêt *

Philippe Paquette-Laramée

13:38:00

AAA

0

17

0

7

2/2Eve Gascon *

Edouard Gauthier

07:31

11:54

19:57

3 12

0

15:43:00

0

4

27

4

Jérémie Côté

36

0

1




